
 
Year  2020 

 
Metro Athletic Conference Cross Country Championships 

                       Goodyear Metro Park Akron, OH 
                       --- Girls Varsity Results --- 
Place TmPl No.  Name               Yr  School               Time  Pace  
===== ==== ==== ================== === ==================== ===== ===== 
    1    1  209 Sophia Spencer     12  Cloverleaf           19:18  6:13 
    2    2  272 Izzy Best          11  Woodridge            19:32  6:17 
    3    3  291 Reese Reaman       9   Woodridge            19:50  6:23 
    4    4  211 Alyssa Stoner      10  Cloverleaf           19:51  6:23 
    5    5  295 Eloise Willett     9   Woodridge            20:08  6:29 
    6    6  271 Anastasia Bakuhn   12  Woodridge            20:17  6:32 
    7    7  207 Maria Porras       12  Cloverleaf           20:23  6:33 
    8    8  280 Kathryn Kiley      10  Woodridge            20:47  6:41 
    9    9  286 Joy McFarland      10  Woodridge            20:50  6:42 
   10   10  279 Thalia Johnston    11  Woodridge            20:57  6:44 
   11       282 Leighton Kline     11  Woodridge            21:11  6:49 
   12   11  202 Megan Knapp        9   Cloverleaf           21:12  6:49 
   13   12  206 Paige Munchick     11  Cloverleaf           21:13  6:50 
   14   13  265 Malloy Kylee       11  Streetsboro          21:20  6:52 
   15       297 Anna Wojcik        12  Woodridge            21:23  6:53 
   16   14  250 Merrik Glass       12  Springfield          21:29  6:55 
   17       299 Leah Ziegler       12  Woodridge            21:30  6:55 
   18   15  249 Laci Garner        11  Springfield          21:45  7:00 
   19       296 Evelyn Willett     12  Woodridge            21:52  7:02 
   20   16  252 Sydney Hillyard    9   Springfield          21:56  7:03 
   21   17  255 Emma Sandefur      12  Springfield          21:58  7:04 
   22   18  246 Lexi Davis         9   Springfield          21:59  7:04 
   23   19  248 Grace Frient       9   Springfield          21:59  7:04 
   24   20  212 Allison Yagersz    9   Cloverleaf           22:08  7:07 
   25       284 Kayla Maynar       9   Woodridge            22:19  7:11 
   26   21  200 Brooke Gucker      9   Cloverleaf           22:25  7:13 
   27       208 Madison Snyder     9   Cloverleaf           22:27  7:13 
   28   22  230 Caiden Bail        9   Norton               22:29  7:14 
   29   23  261 Laudato Julia      12  Streetsboro          22:54  7:22 
   30   24  240 Hailey Senderak    12  Norton               22:59  7:24 
   31   25  257 Laura Walsh        12  Springfield          23:01  7:24 
   32       205 Maddie Moore       9   Cloverleaf           23:02  7:25 
   33       281 Ellie Kleinhenz    12  Woodridge            23:23  7:31 
   34       287 Catie Meehan       12  Woodridge            23:30  7:34 
   35   26  260 Laudato Allison    12  Streetsboro          23:41  7:37 
   36       278 Natalie Howard     12  Woodridge            23:43  7:38 
   37   27  237 Callie Norris      10  Norton               24:05  7:45 
   38   28  269 Tiller Cara        9   Streetsboro          24:06  7:45 
   39       253 Ava Johnson        11  Springfield          24:07  7:45 
   40   29  270 Vasko Grace        9   Streetsboro          24:10  7:46 
   41   30  226 McKayla Pizzute    12  Field                24:12  7:47 
   42   31  229 Kristin Toepke     9   Field                24:21  7:50 
   43       210 Lizzie Stensaker   9   Cloverleaf           24:31  7:53 
   44       294 Maddy Thompson     9   Woodridge            24:36  7:55 
   45       243 Paige Chinn        10  Ravenna              24:44  7:57 
   46   32  262 Lytle Jordyn       10  Streetsboro          24:49  7:59 
   47   33  263 Maglionico Delaney 11  Streetsboro          24:50  7:59 
   48       298 Riley Yajko        9   Woodridge            24:57  8:02 
   49       259 Ivory Taylor       12  Streetsboro          25:01  8:03 
   50       264 Maglionico Sofia   9   Streetsboro          25:03  8:03 



  
          Metro Athletic Conference Cross Country Championships  
                           Thursday Oct 15, 2020 
                       Goodyear Metro Park Akron, OH 
                       --- Girls Varsity Results --- 
  
Place TmPl No.  Name               Yr  School               Time  Pace  
===== ==== ==== ================== === ==================== ===== ===== 
   51       216 Jessica Eubank     11  Coventry             25:07  8:05 
   52       256 Rhianna Timms      11  Springfield          25:09  8:05 
   53       204 Holly Milbrandt    9   Cloverleaf           25:37  8:14 
   54       273 Elise Carey        12  Woodridge            25:42  8:16 
   55   34  241 Marinah Vargo      11  Norton               25:46  8:17 
   56   35  232 Kira Jones         11  Norton               26:07  8:24 
   57       219 Hannah Ragland     11  Coventry             26:08  8:24 
   58   36  231 Riley Griffin      12  Norton               26:26  8:30 
   59   37  239 Elizabeth Pratt    9   Norton               26:40  8:35 
   60       285 Grace McFarland    9   Woodridge            26:42  8:35 
   61       244 Reese Johnston     10  Ravenna              26:55  8:39 
   62   38  222 Taylor Bish        11  Field                26:57  8:40 
   63       293 Betty Sterling     11  Woodridge            27:08  8:44 
   64       258 Buescher Auria     12  Streetsboro          27:13  8:45 
   65       288 Belle Norris       12  Woodridge            27:14  8:46 
   66       275 Delaney Duve       12  Woodridge            27:14  8:46 
   67       247 Gabriella Franco   10  Springfield          27:21  8:48 
   68   39  228 Rayleigh Stafinsky 12  Field                27:22  8:48 
   69       283 Jordan Linton      10  Woodridge            27:28  8:50 
   70       290 Chloe Rado         11  Woodridge            27:46  8:56 
   71       235 Riley Mertz        11  Norton               27:59  9:00 
   72       254 Tammy Pham         10  Springfield          28:06  9:02 
   73       245 Addison Ribelin    9   Ravenna              28:19  9:06 
   74   40  221 Kate Austin        9   Field                28:24  9:08 
   75       289 McKenzie Nye       12  Woodridge            28:31  9:10 
   76       242 Aubrey Walter      10  Norton               29:34  9:31 
   77       274 Avery Dutt         10  Woodridge            29:49  9:35 
   78       203 Steph Kruzel       12  Cloverleaf           29:54  9:37 
   79       215 Chloe Eder         9   Coventry             30:08  9:41 
   80       267 Novotny Abbi       11  Streetsboro          30:16  9:44 
   81       268 Ruffo Amanda       11  Streetsboro          31:28 10:07 
   82       233 Vivian Kindel      11  Norton               32:02 10:18 
  
                     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



*********** TEAM SCORE ********** 
  
  
  1.    24  Woodridge                      (  20:07  1:40:34   1:15) 
============================================= 
  1      2  Izzy Best                 19:32 
  2      3  Reese Reaman              19:50 
  3      5  Eloise Willett            20:08 
  4      6  Anastasia Bakuhn          20:17 
  5      8  Kathryn Kiley             20:47 
  6   (  9) Joy McFarland             20:50 
  7   ( 10) Thalia Johnston           20:57 
  
  2.    35  Cloverleaf                     (  20:24  1:41:57   1:55) 
============================================= 
  1      1  Sophia Spencer            19:18 
  2      4  Alyssa Stoner             19:51 
  3      7  Maria Porras              20:23 
  4     11  Megan Knapp               21:12 
  5     12  Paige Munchick            21:13 
  6   ( 20) Allison Yagersz           22:08 
  7   ( 21) Brooke Gucker             22:25 
  
  3.    80  Springfield                    (  21:50  1:49:07   0:30) 
============================================= 
  1     14  Merrik Glass              21:29 
  2     15  Laci Garner               21:45 
  3     16  Sydney Hillyard           21:56 
  4     17  Emma Sandefur             21:58 
  5     18  Lexi Davis                21:59 
  6   ( 19) Grace Frient              21:59 
  7   ( 25) Laura Walsh               23:01 
  
  4.   119  Streetsboro                    (  23:15  1:56:11   2:50) 
============================================= 
  1     13  Malloy Kylee              21:20 
  2     23  Laudato Julia             22:54 
  3     26  Laudato Allison           23:41 
  4     28  Tiller Cara               24:06 
  5     29  Vasko Grace               24:10 
  6   ( 32) Lytle Jordyn              24:49 
  7   ( 33) Maglionico Delaney        24:50 
  
  5.   142  Norton                         (  24:18  2:01:26   3:38) 
============================================= 
  1     22  Caiden Bail               22:29 
  2     24  Hailey Senderak           22:59 
  3     27  Callie Norris             24:05 
  4     34  Marinah Vargo             25:46 
  5     35  Kira Jones                26:07 
  6   ( 36) Riley Griffin             26:26 
  7   ( 37) Elizabeth Pratt           26:40 
  
  6.   178  Field                          (  26:16  2:11:16   4:12) 
============================================= 
  1     30  McKayla Pizzute           24:12 
  2     31  Kristin Toepke            24:21 
  3     38  Taylor Bish               26:57 
  4     39  Rayleigh Stafinsky        27:22 
  5     40  Kate Austin               28:24 

 


